



PT. SUMBERPARTS BERINDO



**All Kinds of Bearings, Roller Chain, Chain Sproket, Chain Coupling,
Joint Seals, V-Belt, Grease and Other Industrial Supply and
Heavy Equipment Parts**

Krekot Jaya Blok C 3/1 Jakarta Pusat

Phone : (021)3440421 (Hunting) Fax : (021) 3440425,3524119

Email : marketingsubspb@yahoo.co.id

TO	PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONERETE INDONESIA	DATE	18 Oktober 2023
ATTN	BPK. ARFANDI	VALIDITY	ONE WEEKS
FAX NO		DELIVERY	SOON
FROM	PUTRI/ELZA	PAYMENT	30 HARI
REF	QUOTATION	FRANCO	JAKARTA

Dear, Bpk Arfandi

Thank you for your Purchase Requestion. Here With, We would like to Quote you with our best price term and condition above as follows :

NO	ITEM BARANG	DESCRIPTION	MERK	QTY	UOM	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMAK	
1	522	CUP BEARING	TIMKEN	4	PCS	320.000	1.280.000		
2	529	CONE BEARING	TIMKEN	4	PCS	585.000	2.340.000		
3	UCP 215	PILLOW BLOCK	FYH	6	PCS	748.000	4.488.000		
4	KR 62 PPA	CAM FOLLOWER	INA	6	PCS	570.000	3.420.000	REPEAT	
5	6202 2RSR.C3	BALL BEARING	FAG	5	PCS	23.000	115.000	REPEAT	
6	TC 25X55X10	OIL SEAL	OEM	6	PCS	20.000	120.000	BAHAN NBR	
<u>HARGA DAN STOCK TIDAK TERIKAT</u>									
							SUB TOTAL	11.763.000	
							PPN 11%	1.293.930	
							GRAND TOTAL	13.056.930	

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any queries. We are waiting for your reply and look.

Wishes regards,

PUTRI/ELZA

Marketing Division

NSK FAG NTN LINK BELT BWR TIMKEN RHP BEARING KOYO INA FYH IKO THK NOK TTO HITACHI OPC

We are a partner for your need of bearings with a competitive price. Thank you for your business and support.



PT. CENTRAL BEARINDO INTERNATIONAL

Rukan Mitra Krekot, Jl. H. Samanhudi No. 21 M
 Jakarta 10710, Indonesia
 T: (62-21) 386 6486 F: (62-21) 386 6710
 E: cbi.jkt@id.intbearing.com

TELEFAX QUOTATION

To	: PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA	Date	: 18/10/2023
Attn	: BPK. ARFANDI KURNIAWAN	Our Ref	: 065/1023/RA
E-mail	: arfandikurn@scg.com	Your Ref	:
Phone	: 089625772127	CC	:
Fax	:	Salesman	: RIZAL

Dear Sir or Madam,
 We are pleased to forward our quotation for your kind consideration.

No	Description	Brand	Qty	Curr	Price per Unit	Amount	Delivery
1	522	TIMKEN	4	IDR	291,000.00	1,164,000.00	READY
2	529	TIMKEN	4	IDR	597,000.00	2,388,000.00	READY
3	UCP215	FYH	6	IDR	818,000.00	4,908,000.00	READY
4	KR62PPA	INA	6	IDR	742,000.00	4,452,000.00	READY 4PCS
5	6202-2RSR	FAG	5	IDR	21,000.00	105,000.00	READY
6	Oil seal NBR 25x55x10	NOK	6	IDR	13,000.00	78,000.00	INDENT 2 DAYS

- Notes**
- Price are Excluded VAT %
 - Payment Terms 30 Days
 - Validity Quotation 1 Week
 - Stock Subject to Change to Prior Sales
 - Delivery Terms Franco Jabodetabek

Total Amount 13,095,000.00
 VAT % -

Total Amount with VAT 13,095,000.00

HARGA DAN STOCK TIDAK MENGIKAT

Yours Faithfully,

ROSY
 COUNTER SALES
 cs3@id.intbearing.com

PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat Indonesia

Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax.(021)6258 222(HUNTING)/(021)626 5227,626 5357

Div. Industri, Phone/Fax.(021)628 9595/626 9191

To : SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON (KRWG S010)

Attn. : Mr. Arfandi

Fax :

Date : 18 October 2023

Page : Page 1 of 1

Our Ref. : _____-_____

Q U O T A T I O N

We are pleased to quote as follows :

Cust Ref. :

Item	Description	BRAND	Qty	@	Price	Note
1	522	TIMKEN	4.00	IDR	299,920.00	READY TOKO
2	529	TIMKEN	4.00	IDR	552,970.00	READY TOKO
3	UCP 215	FYH	6.00	IDR	709,485.00	READY TOKO
4	KR62-X-PP-A	INA	6.00	IDR	587,440.00	READY TOKO
5	6202 2RS	SKF	5.00	IDR	29,910.00	READY TOKO
6	6202-2RSR	FAG	5.00	IDR	23,915.00	READY TOKO
7	TC 25.00 55.00 10.00	NOK	6.00	IDR	9,020.00	READY GDG

Items : 7

Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

Harga tersebut diatas dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu.

Masa berlaku penawaran 14 hari.

Harga belum termasuk PPN

Ketersediaan stok tidak mengikat (subject to prior sale).

Hormat Kami,

Dede Indra
Marketing